
Rich in essential amino acids and
protein 

Dry matter

90.5 %
Crude protein

15 %

Crude ash

9.4 %

Crude fiber

18.8 %

Crude fat

7 %

Sugar

2.3 %

Vitamine A
Vitamine D3
Vitamine E
Vitamine B1
Vitamine B2
Vitamine B3
Vitamine B5
Vitamine B6
Biotine (B7)
Foliumzuur (B9)
Vitamine B12
Vitamine K3

30.000 IE
3.000 IE
500 mg
16 mg 
11 mg 
43 mg 
19 mg 

8 mg
1.330 µg

18 mg
550 µg
1,4 mg

Starch 

15 %

EWpa

0,82

Zinc 
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Iodine
Cobalt
Copper

Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Sulfur

VREp

121,9 g

1,5 %
1 %

0,4 %
1,1 %

0,3 %
0,5 %
0,6 g

278 mg
361 mg
125 mg
1,3 mg
1,2 mg
1,3 mg
85 mg

Months 1-4 of lactation
⟶ 500 g
 
Months 5-6 of lactation
⟶ 300 g

GoTox* deactivates
harmful mycotoxins
produced by fungi!

Months 9-11 of pregnancy 
⟶ 300 g 

Foals up to 2.5 years
⟶ 350 g

Vitamins

Specificly developed for pregnant mares in
the last trimester, lactating mares and foals

up to and including 3 years old.

Minerals

Trace elements

Ingredients
 Dehydrated lucerne

Rice bran
Oats
Oat hulls
Sunflowerseed scrap
Linseed flakes
Linseed
Sunflower seed hulls

Soybean hulls
Calcium carbonate
Monocalcium
phosphate 
Potato protein
Linseed oil 
Sodium chloride
Magnesium oxide

 *inactivated yeast

Next Impact
Primal Pellet

Feeding advice
 Daily per 100 kg body weight

Florian Horsefood
Veldhoven 15A 5081NK
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Sophisticated vitamins and
minerals to support bone formation 

For mares, foals and rearing foals
up to 3 years old


