



# Next Impact

## Primal Pellet

Florian

HORSEFOOD



Specifically developed for **pregnant mares** in the last trimester, **lactating mares** and **foals** up to and including 3 years old.



GoTox\* **deactivates** harmful **mycotoxins** produced by **fungi**!

### Ingredients

Dehydrated lucerne	Soybean hulls
Rice bran	Calcium carbonate
Oats	Monocalcium phosphate
Oat hulls	Potato protein
Sunflowerseed scrap	Linseed oil
Linseed flakes	Sodium chloride
Linseed	Magnesium oxide
Sunflower seed hulls	

\*inactivated yeast

Dry matter	Crude protein	Crude ash	Crude fiber	Crude fat	Sugar	Starch	EWpa	VREp
90.5 %	15 %	9.4 %	18.8 %	7 %	2.3 %	15 %	0,82	121.9 g



**Rich in essential amino acids and protein**



**Sophisticated vitamins and minerals to support bone formation**



**For mares, foals and rearing foals up to 3 years old**

### Vitamins

Vitamine A	30.000 IE
Vitamine D3	3.000 IE
Vitamine E	500 mg
Vitamine B1	16 mg
Vitamine B2	11 mg
Vitamine B3	43 mg
Vitamine B5	19 mg
Vitamine B6	8 mg
Biotine (B7)	1.330 µg
Foliumzuur (B9)	18 mg
Vitamine B12	550 µg
Vitamine K3	1,4 mg

### Minerals

Calcium	1,5 %
Phosphorus	1 %
Magnesium	0,4 %
Potassium	1,1 %
Sodium	0,3 %
Chloride	0,5 %
Sulfur	0,6 g

### Trace elements

Zinc	278 mg
Iron	361 mg
Manganese	125 mg
Selenium	1,3 mg
Iodine	1,2 mg
Cobalt	1,3 mg
Copper	85 mg

### Feeding advice

Daily per 100 kg body weight

#### Months 1-4 of lactation

→ 500 g

#### Months 5-6 of lactation

→ 300 g

#### Months 9-11 of pregnancy

→ 300 g

#### Foals up to 2.5 years

→ 350 g

Florian Horsefood  
Veldhoven 15A 5081NK  
Hilvarenbeek  
info@florianhorsefood.nl

Datasheet 3-11-2025